
Cohort 13 – June 2024

Step 1 
Defining the Plan

Wed 26/06/24 

13:00-14:00

Working 

Group Step 4  
Understanding 

workforce availability

Mon 23/09/24

11:00 –12:00
Working Group

Wed 03/07/24

11:00 -13:00 

HEE 

Workshop

Mon 30/09/24

12:00 –14:00
HEE Workshop

Step 2 
Mapping Service 

Change

Mon 15/07/24

13:00 – 14:00

Working 

Group Step 5 
Developing action 

plan

Mon 14/10/24

13:00 – 14:00
Working Group

Wed 24/07/24

11.00 – 13:00

HEE 

Workshop

Mon 21/10/24

11:30 – 13:30
HEE Workshop

Step 3
Defining required 

workforce

Mon 09/09/24

10:00 – 11:00

Working 

Group Step 6 
Implement, Monitor 

and Reflect

Mon 04/11/24

13:00 – 14:00
Working Group

Fri 13/09/24

11:00 – 13:00

HEE 

Workshop

Wed 12/11/24

12:00 – 14:00
HEE Workshop

Induction Session: Mon 03/06/2024 12:30-14:00

Project review session (post 

programme completion)
Tue 07/01/25

11:00 – 12:00



Cohort 12 – May 2024

Step 1 
Defining the Plan

Tue 11/06/24 

11:00-12:00

Working 

Group Step 4  
Understanding 

workforce availability

Mon 02/09/24

12:00 –13:00
Working Group

Mon 17/06/24

11:30 -13:30 

HEE 

Workshop

Mon 09/09/24

11:30 –13:30
HEE Workshop

Step 2 
Mapping Service 

Change

Tue 02/07/24

11:00 – 12:00

Working 

Group Step 5 
Developing action 

plan

Tue 24/09/24

11:00 – 12:00
Working Group

Tue 09/07/24

11.00 – 13:00

HEE 

Workshop

Tue 01/10/24

11:00 – 13:00
HEE Workshop

Step 3
Defining required 

workforce

Tue 23/07/24

11:00 – 12:00

Working 

Group Step 6 
Implement, Monitor 

and Reflect

Tue 15/10/24

13:00 – 14:00
Working Group

Wed 31/07/24

13:00 – 15:00

HEE 

Workshop

Tue 22/10/24

11:00 – 13:00
HEE Workshop

Induction Session: Wed 22/05/2024 11:00-12:30

Project review session (post 

programme completion)
Tue 03/12/24

11:00 – 12:00
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